

भारत सरकार Govt. of India

सक्ष्म,लघु और मध्यम उद्यम मंत्रालय

MICRO, SWALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES





उद्योग आधार



Udyog Aadhaar



Micro	Small	Medium		
Α	В	С		
D	E	F		
RJ17D00	RJ17D0019581			
	A D	Micro Small A B D E RJ17D0019581		

Udyog Aadhaar Acknowledgement

Udyog Aadhaar Number

RJ17D0019581

Name of Enterprise

TRANSKING RELOCATION

Postal Address

PLOT NO. B-181, ASHOK VIHAR, MANYABAS, MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR

District

JAIPUR

State

RAJASTHAN

PIN

Mobile No:

9314820107

Email:

info@transkingrelocation.com

Date of commencement

01/06/2016

Previous Registration details-if any

Acknowledgement

Date of Filing

10/06/2016

Date of Printing

10/06/2016

Disclaimer: This is computer generated statement, no signature required.

Printed from udyogaadhaar.gov.in



भारत सरकार Govt. of India सुक्ष्म,लघ् और मध्यम उद्यम मंत्रालय MINISTRY OF MICRO, SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES





उद्योग आधार



Udyog Aadhaar



Type of Enterprise	Micro	Micro Small Medium		
Manufacturing	Α	В	С	
Services	D	E	F	
UAN	RJ17D00	RJ17D0019581		

Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum

- Aadhaar Number
- Name of Entrepreneur
- **Social Category**
- Name of Enterprise
- Type of Organization

Postal Address

6

Date of commencement

Previous Registration details-if any

Bank Details

10 Major Activity

375256486539

DEEPAK

GENERAL

TRANSKING RELOCATION

PROPRIETARY

PLOT NO. B-181, ASHOK VIHAR, MANYABAS, MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR

District Mobile No: **JAIPUR**

9314820107

State

Email:

RAJASTHAN

PIN 302020

info@transkingrelocation.com

01/06/2016

5

IFS Code

PUNB0750400

Bank Account:

7504000100033949

SERVICES

11	SN	NIC 2 Digit	NIC 4 Digit	NIC 5 Digit Code	Activity Type
	1	Land transport and transport via pipelines	Freight transport by road	Motorised road freight transport	Service

12 Persons employed

13 Investment (Plant & Machinery / Equipment's)

5(Rs. In Lakhs)

14 District Industry Centre

JAIPUR URBAN

Declaration

I hereby declare that information given above is true to the best of my knowledge. Any information, that may be required to be verified, shall be provided immediately before the concerned authority.